Campeonato Nacional AA 7,5Km e 5Km Categorias - Open

Aldeia do Mato, 13 - 14/5/2023

4,

ABERTAS

Prova 2

5000m Livres

14/05/2023 - 15:00

Open

Lista inscritos

BiBs Chips
AA20+, Masc.

AA20+, Femin.

AA1819, Masc.

AA1819, Femin.

AA1617, Masc.

Name

GORDO, Goncalo Morais
TRAVASSOS, Rodrigo Alexandre
ROCHA, Joao Pedro

BARBARA, Goncalo Gualberto

BOTO, Patricia Alexandra
FIGUEIREDO, Carolina Guerreiro
NEVES, Camila Anjos
RODRIGUES, Helena Nunes
AMANTES, Beatriz Quintao
ARMAS, Maria Ornelas

CARDOSO, Guilherme Maia
MARTINS, Antonio Pedro
SANTOS, Ricardo Matias
TROMBINHAS, Tiago Miguel
SOUSA, Joao Maria
RODRIGUES, Rodrigo Reis
MARQUES, Gustavo Pires
KUNYK, Vitor

LOPES, Daniela Magalhaes
NUNES, Rita Sofia
RODRIGUES, Joana Francisca
ROSA, Mariana Carmo

LUCAS, Joao Neves
FIGUEIRAS, Guilherme David
CORREIA, Diogo Filipe
JESUS, David Martins
SILVA, Joao Luis
FERREIRA, Joao Rafael
OLIVEIRA, Marco Dimitar
MARQUES, Duarte Cachulo
MARQUES, Jose Miguel
ASMAR, Axel Guedes
GOMES, Miguel Braga
NOGUEIRA, Afonso Miguel
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2002
2002
2002
2000

2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
1998

2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005

2005
2005
2004
2005

2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

126006
126187
121839
118851

124329
214389
206308
125022
132798
106961

129393
210262
209305
201495
130462
124155
124443
206856

130098
129103
127509
130218

133528
203845
204338
213011
148423
148624
209588
205589
202999
207810
207816
200633

Club/ Nation

Colegio Monte Maior
Nautico Academico
Viana Natacao

Lagoa Academico Clube

Luz e Vida

Luz e Vida
Alhandra
Condeixa Clube
Uniao Piedense
Vikings

Columbofila Cantanhedense
CPFZ - Natacao

CPFZ - Natacao

Colegio Monte Maior

Braga

Sao Roque

Uniao Coimbra

Lagoa Academico Clube

Famalicao
Colegio Efanor
Condeixa Clube
Condeixa Clube

Columbofila Cantanhedense
Colegio Monte Maior
Braga

Sao Roque

Sao Roque

Nautico Academico
Nautico Academico
Condeixa Clube
Condeixa Clube
Sporting

Sporting

Braga

RJC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76651
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Campeonato Nacional AA 7,5Km e 5Km Categorias - Open

Aldeia do Mato, 13 - 14/5/2023

4,

ABERTAS

et

Prova 2, 5000m Livres

AA1617, Femin.

MESQUITA, Mafalda Martins
PEIXOTO, Carolina Esteves
SILVA, Silvana Suamade
AGUILAR, Marta Andre
FERREIRA, Maria Neto
GOMES, Rita Cunha
WERUM, Mia Alena

AA15 Masc, Masc.

MEDEIROS, Miguel Fragoso
PEIXOTO, Tomas Pinto
SOARES, Goncalo Augusto
CANELAS, Tiago Andre
PEREIRA, Rui Silva
RODRIGUES, Guilherme Gomes
CUNHA, Joaquim Antonio
SOUSA, Guilherme Simoes
PEREIRA, Salvador Correia
RODRIGUES, Rafael Pereira
TOME, Tome Nunes

MATEUS, Diogo Jose
FREIXIEIRO, Francisco Guilherme

AA1415 Fem, Femin.

AMBRUS, Beatriz Alves
NOBREGA, Sara Francisca
FERNANDES, Laura Carvalho
MOREIRA, Madalena Valente
LIGEIRO, Sara Silva

PINTO, Maria Carvalho
COSTA, Laura Brites
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2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009

202805
133308
131322
132766
131467
132782
207009

200778
203354
206424
200358
205327
208353
205507
202988
205594
205593
205544
207673
208642

203309
209056
208551
207969
202123
206343
211108

Famalicao

Braga

Sao Roque

Nautico Academico
Nautico Academico
Viana Natacao

Lagoa Academico Clube

Porto
Porto
Porto
Fluvial Portuense

Colegio Monte Maior

Sao Roque

Nautico Academico
Nautico Academico
Condeixa Clube
Condeixa Clube
Nautico de Leiria

Lagoa Academico Clube

Rio Maior

Porto

Sao Roque

Nautico Academico
Colegio Efanor
Viana Natacao
Viana Natacao

Rio Maior

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76651
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